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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

216 - 110m L/Berpagar Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 631 MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN MOHD
ARSHAD ALPHA SSN JOHOR 15.59   q

2 95 AKMAL BIN KIFFLYZA MSN SARAWAK 16.86  

3 454 MOHD IKHWAN FIRDAWS PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 17.08  

4 308 ANDI NASRUL B. JAINUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 17.14  

- 51 ELMAN DARIUS BIN MOHD MARHABAN KAWAN ATHLETICS DQ  

- 539 MUHAMMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN AZZRUL SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC FS  

- 861 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 656 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN PULAU PINANG 15.64   q

2 487 ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN BIN ABDUL RASHID PONS (SUKMA) 16.30  

3 347 MUHD DANISH HAIQAL B. KAMARUL ZAINIE SMK ZA`BA 17.18  

4 133 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI MELAKA 17.20  

5 546 MUHAMMAD AIMAN DANISH BIN M. AMINUDDIN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 18.77  

6 60 CHAI KAI LE MC CLUB 27.02  

- 878 MUHAMMAD FIROSS BIN MOHD FAIZAL WIPERS DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -2.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 75 ELVIN YAP ZHI XIAN MSN SARAWAK 14.94   q

2 821 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN BIN KHAILIN SUKMA JOHOR 15.72   q

3 491 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN PONS (SUKMA) 16.90  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -2.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

4 862 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN NABIL BIN ZAMRI WIPERS 18.39  

5 348 SHAHMI IRFAN B. SHAMSUL BAHRIL SMK ZA`BA 18.41  

6 657 CHIN SIAN YUAN PULAU PINANG 19.43  

7 547 MUHAMMAD KHAIRAN NASRI BIN KAMARUDDIN SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 20.42  

- 932 MUHAMMAD NURSYAHAZRIN BIN MOHD RASID PAHANG ELEPHANT
WARRIOR DQ  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 585 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MUHAMAD KOM 14.68   q

2 507 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN BALKHIS PONS (SUKMA) 15.87   q

3 395 MUHAMMAD NADHIR BIN MD NIZAM PERLIS 15.91   q

4 298 MUHAMMAD ARIF NAJDAT BIN HASSAN MSN SELANGOR 16.16   q

5 825 CHONG KAH BAO SUKMA JOHOR 16.24  

6 76 CHRIST ENDREE AK MOLEM MSN SARAWAK 16.44  

7 660 LIM JIN SHEN PULAU PINANG 16.79  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

110m L/Berpagar Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 348 SHAHMI IRFAN B. SHAMSUL BAHRIL SMK ZA`BA 18.41

2 4 825 CHONG KAH BAO SUKMA JOHOR 16.24

3 4 76 CHRIST ENDREE AK MOLEM MSN SARAWAK 16.44

4 4 660 LIM JIN SHEN PULAU PINANG 16.79

5 4 585 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MUHAMAD KOM 14.68 q

6 4 507 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN BALKHIS PONS (SUKMA) 15.87 q

7 4 395 MUHAMMAD NADHIR BIN MD NIZAM PERLIS 15.91 q

8 4 298 MUHAMMAD ARIF NAJDAT BIN HASSAN MSN SELANGOR 16.16 q

9 3 862 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN NABIL BIN ZAMRI WIPERS 18.39

10 3 821 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN BIN KHAILIN SUKMA JOHOR 15.72 q

11 3 75 ELVIN YAP ZHI XIAN MSN SARAWAK 14.94 q

12 3 657 CHIN SIAN YUAN PULAU PINANG 19.43

13 3 547 MUHAMMAD KHAIRAN NASRI BIN KAMARUDDIN
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

20.42

14 3 491 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN PONS (SUKMA) 16.90

15 1 308 ANDI NASRUL B. JAINUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 17.14

16 2 656 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN PULAU PINANG 15.64 q

17 2 60 CHAI KAI LE MC CLUB 27.02

18 2 546 MUHAMMAD AIMAN DANISH BIN M. AMINUDDIN
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

18.77

19 2 487 ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN BIN ABDUL RASHID PONS (SUKMA) 16.30

20 2 347 MUHD DANISH HAIQAL B. KAMARUL ZAINIE SMK ZA`BA 17.18

21 2 133 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI MELAKA 17.20

22 1 95 AKMAL BIN KIFFLYZA MSN SARAWAK 16.86
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 1 631 MUHAMMAD HARITH HAIKAL BIN MOHD ARSHAD ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 15.59 q

24 1 454 MOHD IKHWAN FIRDAWS
PAHANG

ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

17.08

- 2 878 MUHAMMAD FIROSS BIN MOHD FAIZAL WIPERS DNS

- 3 932 MUHAMMAD NURSYAHAZRIN BIN MOHD RASID
PAHANG

ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

DQ

- 1 861 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS DNS

- 1 539 MUHAMMAD ABSHAR DANISH BIN AZZRUL
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

FS

- 1 51 ELMAN DARIUS BIN MOHD MARHABAN KAWAN
ATHLETICS DQ


